Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Biggs - (419948) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.35
2:11.43
2:11.56
2:11.56
2:11.57
2:11.75
2:11.92
2:12.03
2:12.07
2:12.35
2:12.38
2:12.50
2:12.83
2:12.87
2:13.49
2:13.56
2:13.81
2:14.14
2:14.33
2:14.51
2:15.36
2:15.36
2:15.72
2:16.02
2:16.78

2:17.32
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Date

31/01/15
11/04/15
01/12/13
07/08/14
22/02/15
01/08/13
31/01/15
14/12/13
05/05/13
01/08/13
15/03/15
07/08/14
19/04/15
11/04/15
04/05/14
16/01/15
08/06/14
10/01/15
16/01/15
31/05/15
13/04/13
30/06/13
06/08/15
12/01/13
16/12/12
18/11/12
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Meet

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014

Surrey Age Group Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Arena Swimming League South Final

BG South East Region Youth Champs

BG ASA National Youth Championships

London Schools Championships 2015

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Catalan Open Senior Swim Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Catalan Open Senior Swim Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Pmimtia Femal Falim, Fanthoal

Venue

London Aquatic Cent
Guildford
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Guildford
Sheffield
London Aquatic Cent
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Crawley
Guildford
Crawley
Barcelona
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Barcelona
Crawley
London
Liverpool
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hillingdon

Crawley

Olseiaia
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Club Swam Under Level
1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
1
1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
1
1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
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o199
2:19.47
2:19.96
2:20.03
2:20.23
2:20.72
2:21.01
2:21.96
2:24.54
2:26.51
2:31.09
2:41.64
2:45.85
3:02.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:15.72
2:14.51
2:12.83
2:11.43
2:12.87
2:12.38
2:11.57
2:11.92
2:11.35
2:14.33
2:13.56
2:14.14
2:12.50
2:11.56
2:13.81
2:13.49
2:17.99
2:12.03
2:11.56
2:11.75
2:12.35
2:15.36
2:12.07
2:20.23
2:15.36
2:19.47
2:19.96
2:16.02
2:16.78
2:17.32
2:20.72
2:20.03
2:21.96
2:21.01
2:26.51

2:24.54

Copyriigiht 2024

546
540
539
537
531
528
517
490
471
429
350
324
242

WA Pts

592
608
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631
638
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621
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vorues 14
26/01/13
26/01/13
22/07/12
28/04/13
22/07/12
14/04/12
22/04/12
20/11/11
18/12/11
11/06/11
12/06/10
04/12/09
01/06/08

Date

06/08/15
31/05/15
19/04/15
11/04/15
11/04/15
15/03/15
22/02/15
31/01/15
31/01/15
16/01/15
16/01/15
10/01/15
07/08/14
07/08/14
08/06/14
04/05/14
08/02/14
14/12/13
01/12/13
01/08/13
01/08/13
30/06/13
05/05/13
28/04/13
13/04/13
26/01/13
26/01/13

12/01/13
16/12/12
18/11/12
22/07/12
22/07/12
22/04/12
14/04/12
18/12/11
20/11/11

UEIVEIIUIU EXUEI FEuIUdly resuval
ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition

Welsh Summer National 2012

London Schools Swimming Association Champs
Welsh Summer National 2012

Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet

London Schools ESSA Divisional Trials

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Killerwhales Winter Open

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
South East Region Champs

Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt

South East Age Grp Champs

Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
London Schools Championships 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Catalan Open Senior Swim Championships
Catalan Open Senior Swim Championships
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014

Cardiff International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival

Arena Swimming League South Final

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

BG ASA National Youth Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships

ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013

BG South East Region Youth Champs

London Schools Swimming Association Champs
Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Welsh Summer National 2012

Welsh Summer National 2012

London Schools ESSA Divisional Trials
Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet
Killerwhales Winter Open

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Qolieneiu
Crawley
Crawley
Swansea
Crystal Palace
Swansea
London
London
Crawley
Basildon
Crawley
Crawley
Bath

Crawley

Venue

Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Guildford
Crystal Palace
Guildford
London Aquatic Cent
London Aquatic Cent
Barcelona
Barcelona
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Liverpool
Crawley
Crystal Palace
London
Crawley

Crawley

Sheffield
Hillingdon
Crawley
Swansea
Swansea
London
London
Basildon

Crawley
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Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
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2:31.09
2:41.64
2:45.85

3:02.69
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429
350
324
242

11/06/11
12/06/10
04/12/09
01/06/08

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
South East Region Champs
Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt

South East Age Grp Champs

Crawley
Crawley
Bath

Crawley
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Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 1
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